



# 8X10 107H

## MODULAR WALL TYPICAL



### PRICING

Part Number	Part Description	Qty	List	Ext List
2WY107A2	107" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR	4	\$235.00	\$940.00
BBF-FP	BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 23"D W/O TOP	1	\$829.00	\$829.00
CANT30A2L	24" Cant Paint Up-Charge, Left (for 30" Surfaces)	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
CS4	4" COLUMN SUPPORT	1	\$265.00	\$265.00
DOORPNL85R	85" DOOR PANEL 48" WIDE W/LITE AO2 SERIES (R SWING)	1	\$3205.00	\$3205.00
ECCPEN243660L	24 X 36X 60 -Lft. Ext. Curved (No Leg)	1	\$875.00	\$875.00
F10736	107 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	3	\$1325.00	\$3975.00
F10736P	107 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED	1	\$1629.00	\$1629.00
F10748	107 X 48 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	4	\$1509.00	\$6036.00
F10748P	107 X 48 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED	1	\$1809.00	\$1809.00
FDU4812B	48 X 12 FLIPPER DOOR UNIT- B STYLE	1	\$665.00	\$665.00
FF-FP	FILE/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 23"D W/OUT TOP	1	\$829.00	\$829.00
PEK4 (L OR R)	4 CIR. BASE POWER ENTRY KIT	1	\$545.00	\$545.00
PTP102	102 PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR	6	\$54.00	\$324.00
REC/A	A CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
REC/B	B CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
REC/C	C CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
SF2248	22 X 48 Fabric Stack Panel	1	\$609.00	\$609.00
TLCM	Task Light Cord Manager (BU Only) 4'	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
TLN-LED-S-1	LED Task Light w/ Motion Sensor and Power Supply	1	\$425.00	\$425.00
WS2448	24 X 48 WORK SURFACE	1	\$425.00	\$425.00

**\$23,562.00 LIST TOTAL**

Typical pricing is for reference only.  
Pricing must be confirmed via official  
Price Book or Customer Service.